1
Amphenol Amphenol Socapex Promenade de l’Arve -B.P.29 - 74311 THYEZ – F
Tel. :+ 33 (0) 4 50 89 28 00 - Fax : + 33 (0) 4 50 96 29 75
ApplicationsApplications
• Data Acquisition and
Transmission in harsh
environment

Tel. :+ 33 (0) 4 50 89 28 00 - Fax : + 33 (0) 4 50 96 29 75
Part Number Code
2 2 G         03 100 BTX
Shell Type
6 : Plug with Plastic gland
6M : Plug with Metal gland
2 : Square Flange Receptacle
2PE : Square Flange Rec. with IP67 backshell
2PEM : Square Flange Rec, IP67 back., metal gland
7 : Jam Nut Receptacle
7PE : Jam Nut Rec. With IP67 backshell
7PEM : Jam Nut Rec., IP67 back., metal gland
2SA, 7SA : Compounded versions : see specific doc.
Back Terminations (Receptacles only)
1 : Female RJ45
2 : RJ45 Cordset
Shells Plating
N : Nickel (Receptacle inserts are metallized)
G : Olive Drab Cadmium (Receptacle inserts are metallized)
Cordset Length (type 2 back termination only)
03 : 0,3 meters [11.81 inches]
05 : 0,5 meters [19.68 inches]
10 : 1 meter [39.37 inches]
15 : 1,5 meters [59.05 inches]
00 : 8 tined holes at the rear of the PCB to solder the cable
Cabling Configuration (for Type "2" receptacles only)
100BTX : 10/100 Base TX
568A
568B
                                                  RJF  TV
RJ Field TV
Accessories
• Metallic Caps
Plug Cap           Receptacle Cap
Plug Cap end    Square flange receptacle cap end         Jam Nut receptacle cap end
• Panel Gasket for square flange receptacle (Thickness : 0,8 mm [.031]) : JE19
• Inserts removal tool : RJF ODE
• Cat5-5e cordsets with reinforced jacket to be used in harsh environments (shocks, oils, fuel,…).
Please consult factory.
2 G
Connector Type
6 : Plug
2 : Square Flange Receptacle
7 : Jam Nut Receptacle
Protection de surface
N : Nickel
G : Olive Drab Cadmium
RJFTVC
Examples : - Olive Drab Cadmium plug with plastic gland  : RJF TV 6G